
 

 
 

 

2018-19 
Add on/Certificate course Name: CERTIFICATE COURSE IN INDIAN POLITY (1) 

Sl. No Name of the Student College ID Course Remarks 

1 ANIL 18077086401001 BCOM Completed 

2 ARAVIND 18077086401002 BCOM Completed 

3 KIRAN 18077086401003 BCOM Completed 

4 NAVITHA 18077086401004 BCOM Completed 

5 POOJA 18077086401005 BCOM Completed 

6 NEELIMA 18077086401501 BCOM Completed 

7 BHARGAVI 18077086401502 BCOM Completed 

8 NAVITHA 18077086401503 BCOM Completed 

9 SWETHA 18077086401504 BCOM Completed 

10 PRAMEELA 18077086401505 BCOM Completed 

11 MANISH 18077086445001 BZC Completed 

12 HARISH 18077086445002 BZC Completed 

13 SRAVANI 18077086445003 BZC Completed 

14 SINDHUJA 18077086445004 BZC Completed 

15 RAMYA 18077086445005 BZC Completed 

16 MOUNIKA 18077086445006 BZC Completed 

17 SOUMYA 18077086445007 BZC Completed 

18 AKHILA 18077086445501 BZC Completed 

19 NANDINI 18077086445502 BZC Completed 

20 SINDHUJA 18077086445503 BZC Completed 

21 NAVEEN 18077086445504 BZC Completed 

22 VIDYA RANI 18077086441001 MPC Completed 

23 SANDYA RANI 18077086441501 MPC Completed 

24 SANTHOSHI 18077086445502 BZC Completed 

25 GEETHA 18077086445503 BZC Completed 

26 GANESH 18077086445504 BZC Completed 

27 MOUNIKA 18077086445505 BZC Completed 

28 KARUNAKAR 18077086445506 BZC Completed 

29 SWARNA 18077086445507 BZC Completed 

30 BHAVANI 18077086445508 BZC Completed 



Add on/Certificate course title: INCOME TAX RETURNS AND GST (2) 

Sl.No Name of the Student Roll No Group & Year Remarks 

1 CH.VANAJA 16077086401504 B.COM III YEAR Completed 

2 E.PRAVALIKA 16077086401508 B.COM III YEAR Completed 

3 G.DIVYA 16077086401509 B.COM III YEAR Completed 

4 K.SRIJA 16077086401510 B.COM III YEAR Completed 

5 N.ANUSHA 16077086401512 B.COM III YEAR Completed 

6 MD.IMRAN PASHA 16077086401514 B.COM III YEAR Completed 

7 M.VENKATESH 16077086401517 B.COM III YEAR Completed 

8 N.SUSHMITHA 16077086401519 B.COM III YEAR Completed 

9 CH.SAIKIRAN 17077086401501 B.COM IIYEAR Completed 

10 MD.SAJEED 17077086401503 B.COM IIYEAR Completed 

11 G.NAVITHA 18077086401004 B.COM IYEAR Completed 

12 M.PRAMEELA 18077086401505 B.COM IYEAR Completed 

13 S.POOJITHA 18077086401509 B.COM IYEAR Completed 

14 R.SAMREEN 18077086442005 B.COM IYEAR Completed 

15 R.VIJAYA 18077086402004 B.COM IYEAR Completed 

16 A.ANIL 18077086401001 B.COM IYEAR Completed 

17 V.ARAVINDH 18077086401002 B.COM IYEAR Completed 

18 D.KIRAN 18077086401003 B.COM IYEAR Completed 

19 K.POOJA 18077086401005 B.COM IYEAR Completed 

20 M.SYAMKUMAR 18077086401006 B.COM IYEAR Completed 

21 S.SAIKUMAR 18077086401007 B.COM IYEAR Completed 

22 K.NEELIMA 18077086401501 B.COM IYEAR Completed 

23 B.BHARGAVI 18077086401502 B.COM IYEAR Completed 

24 K.NAVITHA 18077086401503 B.COM IYEAR Completed 

25 L.SWETHA 18077086401504 B.COM IYEAR Completed 

26 M.REKASH 18077086401506 B.COM IYEAR Completed 

27 P.AKHILA 18077086401507 B.COM IYEAR Completed 

28 P.BHAVANI 18077086401508 B.COM IYEAR Completed 

29 NK.MAHALAXMI 18077086402003 B.COM IYEAR Completed 

30 SD.MUSHRAF 18077086402007 B.COM IYEAR Completed 



Add on/Certificate course title: General studies for competitive exams (3) 

Sl.No Name of the Student Roll No Group & Year Remarks 

1 CHINTALA VIDYA RANI 18077086441001 BSC(MPC) Completed 

2 CHITTABOINA SANTHOSHI 18077086441501 BSC(MPC) Not Completed 

3 ANANTHA MANISHA 18077086441501 BSC(BZC) Completed 

4 CHINTAKINDI SHRAVANI 18077086445003 BSC(BZC) Completed 

5 MEDIPALLI MOUNIKA 18077086445006 BSC(BZC) Completed 

6 POLISHETTI SOUMYA 18077086445007 BSC(BZC) Completed 

7 CHANDANA AKHILA 18077086445501 BSC(BZC) Completed 

8 LINGALA NAVEEN 18077086445504 BSC(BZC) Not Completed 

9 AGADANDI ANIL 18077086401001 B.COM(CA) Completed 

10 DANDABOINA KIRAN 18077086401003 B.COM(CA) Completed 

11 GARIGANTI NAVITHA 18077086401004 B.COM(CA) Completed 

12 KOORA POOJA 18077086401005 B.COM(CA) Not Completed 

13 MEDIPALLY SHYAM KUMAR 18077086401006 B.COM(CA) Completed 

14 AGADANDI NEELIMA 18077086401501 B.COM(CA) Completed 

15 BENDE BHARGAVI 18077086401502 B.COM(CA) Completed 

16 KAMUNI NAVITHA 18077086401503 B.COM(CA) Completed 

17 LINGAM SWETHA 18077086401504 B.COM(CA) Completed 

18 MALOTH PRAMEELA 18077086401505 B.COM(CA) Completed 

19 MEDIPALLY RAKESH 18077086401506 B.COM(CA) Completed 

20 PAMPUKADI AKHILA 18077086401507 B.COM(CA) Completed 

21 PUSA BHAVANI 18077086401508 B.COM(CA) Completed 

22 SUDDALA POOJITHA 18077086401509 B.COM(CA) Completed 

23 RUDROJU VIJAYA 18077086402004 B.COM(CA) Completed 

24 SAMREEN 18077086402005 B.COM(CA) Completed 

25 SYED MUSHARRAF 18077086402006 B.COM(CA) Not Completed 

26 AJMEERA SWAPNA 18077086129001 BA(HEP) Completed 

27 BHUKYA PRAVEEN 18077086129003 BA(HEP) Completed 

28 BITLA BIKSHAPATHI 18077086129004 BA(HEP) Completed 

29 CHILUKA REKHA 18077086129005 BA(HEP) Completed 

30 CHINTALA SRUJAN 18077086129006 BA(HEP) Completed 

31 GUGGILLA VAMSHI 18077086129007 BA(HEP) Completed 

32 KARNALA REKHA 18077086129008 BA(HEP) Completed 

33 MOHAMMAD HAMZA 18077086129011 BA(HEP) Completed 

34 MOOD DASU 18077086129012 BA(HEP) Completed 

35 BHUKYA RAJU 18077086129501 BA(HEP) Completed 

36 GUGULOTH HARIDAS 18077086129503 BA(HEP) Completed 

37 GUGULOTH MEENA 18077086129504 BA(HEP) Completed 

38 NAGARAPU KARUNAKAR 18077086468004 BSC(MPCS) Completed 

39 N. SAIKRISHNA GOUD 18077086468005 BSC(MPCS) Completed 

40 PEDDAMYSANNAGARI SWARNA 18077086468006 BSC(MPCS) Completed 



Add on/Certificate course Name: FREE CERTIFICATE COURSE IN SPOKEN ENGLISH (4) 

Sl.No Name of the student Roll No Group & Year Remarks 

1 Ajmeeraswapna 18077086129001 BA (EM)-I Completed 

2 Bhukyapraveen 18077086129003 BA (EM)-I Completed 

3 CH Rekha 18077086129005 BA (EM)-I Completed 

4 Chintalasrujan 18077086129006 BA (EM)-I Completed 

5 Bhukyaraju 18077086129501 BA (TM)-I Completed 

6 Gugulothharidas 18077086129503 BA (TM)-I Completed 

7 Gugulothmeena 18077086129504 BA (TM)-I Completed 

8 KamuniRaviteja 18077086129505 BA (TM)-I Completed 

9 Rangu Venkata prasad 18077086129509 BA (TM)-I Completed 

10 Anantha Manisha 18077086445001 BSc (BZC) (EM)-I Completed 

11 CH Sravani 18077086445003 BSc (BZC) (EM)-I Completed 

12 D Sindhuja 18077086445503 BSc (BZC) (EM)-I Completed 

13 Lingala Naveen 18077086445504 BSc (BZC) (EM)-I Completed 

14 ChintaboinaSanthoshi 18077086441501 BSc (MPC) (TM)-I Completed 

15 Chintala Vidya rani 18077086441001 BSc (MPC) (EM)-I Completed 

16 Gaddameedi Ganesh 18077086468002 BSc (MPC) (EM)-I Completed 

17 NagarapuKarunakar 18077086468004 BSc (MPC) (EM)-I Completed 

18 N Sai krishna 18077086468005 BSc (MPC) (EM)-I Completed 

19 D Kiran 18077086461003 B Com(EM)-I Completed 

20 S Sai kumar 18077086461007 B Com(EM)-I Completed 

21 A Neelima 18077086461501 B Com(TM)-I Completed 

22 M Rakesh 18077086461506 B Com(TM)-I Completed 

23 N Kanakamahalaxmi 18077086462003 B Com(CA)(TM)-I Completed 

24 Rudroju Vijaya 18077086462004 B Com(CA)(TM)-I Completed 

25 Samreen 18077086462005 B Com(CA)(TM)-I Completed 

 

Add on / Certificate course:Title : MS -OFFICE (5) 

Sl.No Name of the Student Roll No Group & Year Remarks 

1 DOSALA SOWMYA 17077086129503 BA(HEP) IIYEAR Completed 

2 MALOTHU KALYANI 17077086129505 BA(HEP) IIYEAR Completed 

3 MALOTHU LATHA 17077086129506 BA(HEP) IIYEAR Completed 

4 MUNAVATH NIRMALA 17077086129507 BA(HEP) IIYEAR Completed 

5 PALLE NARESH 17077086129508 BA(HEP) IIYEAR Completed 

6 PITLA ROHITH 17077086129509 BA(HEP) IIYEAR Completed 

7 SUDIDHI MAHENDAR 17077086129511 BA(HEP) IIYEAR Completed 

8 SUMEHA 17077086129512 BA(HEP) IIYEAR Completed 

9 VANAM ANJAIAH 17077086129530 BA(HEP) IIYEAR Completed 

10 CHILIKA SAI KIRAN 17077086401501 B.COM(GEN) II YEAR Completed 

11 MOHAMMAD SAJEED 17077086401503 B.COM(GEN) II YEAR Completed 

12 MALOTH DIVYA 17077086401504 B.COM(GEN) II YEAR Completed 

13 THUMMALA SHIVAKUMAR 17077086401507 B.COM(GEN) II YEAR Completed 

14 JAKKALA AJAY 17077086441501 BSC(MPC) IIYEAR Completed 



15 ANANTHA JAYA 17077086445501 BSC(BZC) IIYEAR Completed 

16 BANDARI SRIKANTH 17077086445502 BSC(BZC) IIYEAR Completed 

17 BUKYA PAVITRA 17077086445503 BSC(BZC) IIYEAR Completed 

18 CHINTAKADI REKHA 17077086445504 BSC(BZC) IIYEAR Completed 

19 ERAVENI MAMATHA 17077086445505 BSC(BZC) IIYEAR Completed 

20 ERAVENI MANASA 17077086445506 BSC(BZC) IIYEAR Completed 

21 GANTHULA MADHHU 17077086445507 BSC(BZC) IIYEAR Completed 

22 KETHAVATH SWAPNA 17077086445509 BSC(BZC) IIYEAR Completed 

23 KODE PRAKASH 17077086445510 BSC(BZC) IIYEAR Completed 

24 PEDDAMAISANNAGARI MANASA 17077086445513 BSC(BZC) IIYEAR Completed 

25 JELLA AJAY 17077086445501 BSC(MPC) IIIYEAR Completed 

 

Add on/Certificate course Name: MEHENDI DESIGNING (6) 

Sl.No Name of the student Roll No Group & Year Remarks 

1 AJMEERA MOUNIKA 16077086129502 BA Completed 

2 Guguloth MEENA 18077086129504 BA Completed 

3 PANDUGA SARITHA 18077086129506 BA Completed 

4 PAPARI VASANTHA 18077086129507 BA Completed 

5 PARIMELLI SAVITHA 18077086129508 BA Completed 

6 AJMEERA SWAPNA 18077086129001 BA Completed 

7 CHILUKA REKHA 18077086129005 BA Completed 

8 KARNALA REKHA 18077086129008 BA Completed 

9 SAMUDRALA SRIJA 18077086129013 BA Completed 

10 AGADANDI NEELIMA 18077086401501 B.COM Completed 

11 BANDE BHARGAVI 18077086401502 B.COM Completed 

12 KAMUNI KAVITHA 18077086401503 B.COM Completed 

13 LINGAM SWETHA 18077086401504 B.COM Completed 

14 MALOTH PRAMEELA 18077086401505 B.COM Completed 

15 PAMPUKADI AKHILA 18077086401507 B.COM Completed 

16 PUSA BHAVANI 18077086401508 B.COM Completed 

17 SUDHALA POOJITHA 18077086401509 B.COM Completed 

18 ELUKA GEETHA 18077086468001 BSC(MPCS) Completed 

19 P.M SWARNA 18077086468006 BSC(MPCS) Completed 

20 TEKUMALLA BHAVANI 18077086468007 BSC(MPCS) Completed 

21 CHINTHALA VIDYARANI 18077086441001 MPC Completed 

22 CHITTABOINA SANTHOSH 18077086441501 MPC Completed 

23 ANANTHA MANEESHA 18077086445001 BZC Completed 

24 CHINTHAKINDI SRAVANI 18077086445003 BZC Completed 

25 DARSHANALA SINDUJA 18077086445004 BZC Completed 

26 MEDIPALLI MOUNIKA 18077086445006 BZC Completed 

27 POLISHETTI SOUMYA 18077086445007 BZC Completed 

28 CHANDAN AKHILA 18077086445501 BZC Completed 

29 DASARI SINDHUJA 18077086445503 BZC Completed 

30 RAMAVATH MOUNIKA 16077086129509 BA Completed 



 

 

Indian Polity Attendance sheet 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Income tax returns- Attendance sheet 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 



General studies 
 

 
      

 



 

 

Certificate Course in Spoken English

 
 

 



 
 

MS Office Attendance sheet 
 



 
 

Mehendi designing attendance sheet

 



 


